Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

015606

015607

015608

015619

015618

015615

015616

015641

015640

015653

015647

Date Issued

01/12/2015

01/12/2015

01/12/2015

04/12/2015

04/12/2015

04/12/2015

04/12/2015

07/12/2015

07/12/2015

09/12/2015

09/12/2015

Licence
Number

32UHA15054

32UHA15026

32UHA10024

32UHA15055

32UHB50205

32UHT02820

32UHT02821

32UHA90053

32UHT02822

32UHB12003

32UHT02824

Client Name

Mrs A Benkhedim

Miss L D Franklin

Mr S R Tomkins

Mr C A James

Grasby Village Hall

Management

Miss R Stanislawski

Miss R Stanislawski

Mrs C T Ng

Mr J McDonald

Mr T D Lince

Mr J A Butler

Premises Name

Grasby Village Hall

The Brown Cow

The Brown Cow

St Andrews Community Centre

The George

Glentworth Village Hall

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol
Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

New

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

015648

015654

015646

015657

015668

015666

015667

015675

015679

015676

015683

015681

015682

015684

015689

015688

Date Issued Licence
Number
09/12/2015 32UHT02825
09/12/2015 32UHT02826
09/12/2015 32UHT02823
10/12/2015 32UHA15056
15/12/2015 32UHT02828
15/12/2015 32UHT02829
15/12/2015 32UHT02827
16/12/2015 32UHT02831
17/12/2015 32UHT02832
17/12/2015 32UHA13037
18/12/2015 32UHB50231
18/12/2015 32UHB10013
18/12/2015 32UHB10013
18/12/2015 32UHB50231
21/12/2015 32UHT02830
21/12/2015 32UHT02833

Client Name

Ms L M Pinkney

Mrs K L Paul

Mr J A Butler

Miss C L Whelan

Mr S T Cooper

Mr J Northern

Mr S T Cooper

Ms D Semley

Mrs L E Ede

Miss K Williamson

Mr M J Lonsdale

Caistor Leisure Ltd

Caistor Leisure Ltd

Mr M J Lonsdale

Miss R Stanislawski

Mr L Jones

Premises Name

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

M.RT.C&AF.C

Scotter Village Hall

The Butchers Arms

Xtra

The Butchers Arms

Corringham Village Hall

Scotter Village Hall

The Hume Arms

The Settlement

The Settlement

The Hume Arms

The Brown Cow

The Brown Cow

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - NO
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Transfer

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 06/06/2016 11:38:40

Page 2 of 3



Application
Number

015692

015705

015706

015701

015702

015703

015704

Date Issued Licence
Number
22/12/2015 32UHA15057
23/12/2015 32UHA90058
23/12/2015 32UHT02834
23/12/2015 32UHA90054
23/12/2015 32UHA90055
23/12/2015 32UHA90056
23/12/2015 32UHA90057

Client Name

Miss R Stanislawski

Mr J S Brown

Mr J Northern

Mr P M lrving

Mrs P Kendall

Mr M J Old

Mr P Strong

Premises Name

Xtra

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

New

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend
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