Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
015606	01/12/2015	32UHA15054	Mrs A Benkhedim		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
015607	01/12/2015	32UHA15026	Miss L D Franklin		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
015608	01/12/2015	32UHA10024	Mr S R Tomkins		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
015619	04/12/2015	32UHA15055	Mr C A James		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
015618	04/12/2015	32UHB50205	Grasby Village Hall Management	Grasby Village Hall	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
015615	04/12/2015	32UHT02820	Miss R Stanislawski	The Brown Cow	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015616	04/12/2015	32UHT02821	Miss R Stanislawski	The Brown Cow	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015641	07/12/2015	32UHA90053	Mrs C T Ng		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
015640	07/12/2015	32UHT02822	Mr J McDonald	St Andrews Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015653	09/12/2015	32UHB12003	Mr T D Lince	The George	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
015647	09/12/2015	32UHT02824	Mr J A Butler	Glentworth Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
015648	09/12/2015	32UHT02825	Ms L M Pinkney	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015654	09/12/2015	32UHT02826	Mrs K L Paul	M.R.T.C & A.F.C	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015646	09/12/2015	32UHT02823	Mr J A Butler	Scotter Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015657	10/12/2015	32UHA15056	Miss C L Whelan		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
015668	15/12/2015	32UHT02828	Mr S T Cooper	The Butchers Arms	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015666	15/12/2015	32UHT02829	Mr J Northern	Xtra	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015667	15/12/2015	32UHT02827	Mr S T Cooper	The Butchers Arms	Late Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015675	16/12/2015	32UHT02831	Ms D Semley	Corringham Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015679	17/12/2015	32UHT02832	Mrs L E Ede	Scotter Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015676	17/12/2015	32UHA13037	Miss K Williamson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
015683	18/12/2015	32UHB50231	Mr M J Lonsdale	The Hume Arms	Premises Licence	Transfer
015681	18/12/2015	32UHB10013	Caistor Leisure Ltd	The Settlement	Premises Licence	Transfer
015682	18/12/2015	32UHB10013	Caistor Leisure Ltd	The Settlement	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
015684	18/12/2015	32UHB50231	Mr M J Lonsdale	The Hume Arms	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
015689	21/12/2015	32UHT02830	Miss R Stanislawski	The Brown Cow	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015688	21/12/2015	32UHT02833	Mr L Jones	The Brown Cow	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

<u>Application</u> Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
015692	22/12/2015	32UHA15057	Miss R Stanislawski		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
015705	23/12/2015	32UHA90058	Mr J S Brown		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
015706	23/12/2015	32UHT02834	Mr J Northern	Xtra	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015701	23/12/2015	32UHA90054	Mr P M Irving		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
015702	23/12/2015	32UHA90055	Mrs P Kendall		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
015703	23/12/2015	32UHA90056	Mr M J Old		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
015704	23/12/2015	32UHA90057	Mr P Strong		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend